
Fæstningsstævne 3D - 2024
Trelde Næs Bueskydning (3DTNB24A)
Bajonetten 11, 7000 Fredericia, 29-06-2024

Statistik (Klub)

TBJ BJ C B L T Tot.
H Tot. H Tot. U14D U12D 50H H D Tot. U21H U14H U14D U12H U12D 50H 50D H D Tot. 50H H D Tot. 50H 50D H D Tot.

3DV - 3D Bueskydning Virtuel 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2

ABE - Aabenraa Bueskyttelaug 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 4 0 1 1 2 7

ARC - Arcus 0 2 2 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 5

ARH - Aarhus Bueskyttelaug 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 2

BBJ - Bueklubben for Buejægere og 3D 0 1 1 2 2 1 1 0 1 1 2 6

BKS - Bueklubben.dk – Sydfyn 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1

BRB - Broby Sg&I’s Bueskytteafdeling 0 0 1 1 4 1 7 0 0 0 7

CHR - Christiansfeld IF Bueskytter 0 0 1 1 2 1 3 1 1 1 1 6

FAV - Favrskov Jagt- og Feltbueskytt 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1

FRS - Frederikssund I.F. 1864 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1

GLA - Gladsaxe Bueskytte Klub 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

HER - Herning Bueskyttelaug 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1

HIN - Hinnum Hut 0 3 3 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 6

KBL - Københavns Bueskyttelaug 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 3 1 1 2 7

LOB - Lavia Odense Bueskytter 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 3

LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1

MSS - Midtsjællands 3d skytter 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1

NRS - Nørre Snede Bueskyttelaug 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NYK - Nykøbing F Bueskyttelaug 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 2

ODE - Odense Bueskytte Klub 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 5

PBJ - Pamhule 3D Buejæger 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1

RAN - Randers Bueskyttelaug 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 2

SIL - Silkeborg IF’s Bueskytteafdeli 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1

SON - Sønderborg Bueskyttelaug 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2

SOR - Sorø Bueskyttelaug 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 4

TBD - Traditionel Buejagt og 3D 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 1 3 5

TNB - Trelde Næs Bueskydning 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 2

VAR - Varde Bueskyttelaug 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 3

VIB - Viborg Bueskyttelaug 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 2

VIL - Vigra IL bueskyttere 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1

VJN - Vejen Bueskytteforening 0 0 1 1 1 3 4 0 0 5

Total: 31 1 1 10 10 2 1 5 10 4 22 1 1 1 1 1 10 1 10 1 27 1 8 4 13 9 3 6 2 20 93
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Fæstningsstævne 3D - 2024
Trelde Næs Bueskydning (3DTNB24A)
Bajonetten 11, 7000 Fredericia, 29-06-2024

Statistik (Klub) Fortsat

R Tot.
U14H 50H H D Tot.

3DV - 3D Bueskydning Virtuel 0 2

ABE - Aabenraa Bueskyttelaug 1 1 8

ARC - Arcus 0 5

ARH - Aarhus Bueskyttelaug 0 2

BBJ - Bueklubben for Buejægere og 3D 0 6

BKS - Bueklubben.dk – Sydfyn 0 1

BRB - Broby Sg&I’s Bueskytteafdeling 0 7

CHR - Christiansfeld IF Bueskytter 0 6

FAV - Favrskov Jagt- og Feltbueskytt 0 1

FRS - Frederikssund I.F. 1864 0 1

GLA - Gladsaxe Bueskytte Klub 0 1

HER - Herning Bueskyttelaug 0 1

HIN - Hinnum Hut 1 2 1 4 10

KBL - Københavns Bueskyttelaug 0 7

LOB - Lavia Odense Bueskytter 0 3

LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug 0 1

MSS - Midtsjællands 3d skytter 0 1

NRS - Nørre Snede Bueskyttelaug 1 1 1

NYK - Nykøbing F Bueskyttelaug 0 2

ODE - Odense Bueskytte Klub 1 1 6

PBJ - Pamhule 3D Buejæger 0 1

RAN - Randers Bueskyttelaug 0 2

SIL - Silkeborg IF’s Bueskytteafdeli 0 1

SON - Sønderborg Bueskyttelaug 0 2

SOR - Sorø Bueskyttelaug 0 4

TBD - Traditionel Buejagt og 3D 0 5

TNB - Trelde Næs Bueskydning 0 2

VAR - Varde Bueskyttelaug 0 3

VIB - Viborg Bueskyttelaug 0 2

VIL - Vigra IL bueskyttere 0 1

VJN - Vejen Bueskytteforening 0 5

Total: 31 1 2 3 1 7 7
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